
ReportName
Frölunda HC - Skellefteå AIK

2026-02-26 19:00 at Scandinavium

SHL

Group No. 90001

Game No. 318 2026-02-26 17:43:36

Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

ÖSTERBERG, Alexander

Linesman

NYQVIST, Anders

NILSSON, Rickard

Team
Frölunda HC (Red)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 1 JOHANSSON,Lars 1987-07-11

GK 30 NORMANN,Tobias 2001-08-03

1st line

LD 7 TÖMMERNES,Henrik A 1990-08-28

RD 8 JOHANNESSON,Samuel 2000-12-27

LW 9 WEISSBACH,Linus 1998-04-19

CE 40 PETERSON,Jacob 1999-07-19

RW 12 FRIBERG,Max C 1992-11-20

2nd Line

LD 33 HÖGBERG,Linus 1998-09-04

RD 43 NILSSON,Tom 1993-08-19

LW 11 LINDHOLM,Max 1997-07-04

CE 27 NIEDERBACH,Theodor 2002-02-25

RW 41 STENBERG,Ivar 2007-09-30

3rd line

LD 26 HEENS,Isac 1999-10-09

RD 2 FOLIN,Christian 1991-02-09

LW 92 CEDERQVIST,Filip 2000-08-23

CE 25 RUOTSALAINEN,Arttu 1997-10-29

RW 21 INNALA,Jere 1998-03-17

4th line

RD 46 EGLI,Dominik 1998-08-20

LW 86 THORELL,Erik 1992-03-03

CE 31 LASU,Nicklas A 1989-09-16

RW 32 HASA,Noah 2003-03-06

Extra players

RW 44 DOWER NILSSON,Noah 2005-04-25

Team
Skellefteå AIK (Black)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 32 SÖDERSTRÖM,Linus 1996-08-23

GK 38 MANN,Strauss 1998-08-18

1st line

LD 52 LUNDBERG,Arvid 1994-09-29

RD 25 JOHANSSON,Pontus 2001-10-23

LW 27 LUNDBERG,Martin 1990-06-07

CE 33 FORSFJÄLL,Zeb 2005-01-16

RW 9 STJERNBORG,Victor 2003-05-22

2nd Line

LD 6 FORSFJÄLL,Måns 2002-07-30

RD 3 GRAHN,Viktor 1998-08-15

LW 96 HUGG,Rickard A 1999-01-18

CE 24 LINDBERG,Oscar A 1991-10-29

RW 29 AAGAARD,Mikkel 1995-10-18

3rd line

LD 57 DJUSE,Emil 1993-10-27

RD 43 KROGDAHL,Max 1998-10-21

LW 14 JOHNSON,Andreas 1994-11-21

CE 17 LINDHOLM,Pär C 1991-10-05

RW 12 LINDBERG,Valter 2006-07-13

4th line

RD 20 LINDGREN,Zeb 2007-04-14

LW 71 DAVIDSSON,Jonathan 1997-03-12

CE 22 JOHNSON,Jonathan 1993-01-11

RW 15 BRYGGMAN,Lars 1993-01-09

Extra players

LW 11 LANDSTRÖM,Theo 2006-05-06

Team Officials

Name Official Type

OHLSSON, Robert Head Coach

SANDGREN, Martin Assistant Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

HERMANSSON, Daniel Head Coach

JOHNSSON, Pierre Assistant Coach


